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NOTICE 

Subject: Regarding status of non-registered students admitted in UTDs in AY 2020-21. 

As per approval of the Competent Authority, it is notified that the all academic activities of following 

UTDS students admitted in AY 2020-21, has been stopped for ongoing/upcoming semesters due to 

non-submission of their Original Migration Certificate/relevant documents: 

SI.No. Roll No. 
120001003006 AKSHAT KUMAR 

20001003011 AMIT BHANA 

20001003032 CHUNNI LAL 
20001003095 PRIYANSHI GARG 
20001003146 ANKIT KUMAR 
20001007020 HIMANSHU 
20001007031 MD AAKIB 

8 20001007062 

Student Name Program 
B.Tech. (Computer Engineering) 
B.Tech. (Computer Engineering) 
B.Tech. (Computer Engineering) 

B.Tech. (Computer Engineering) 
B.Tech. (Computer Engineering) 
B.Tech. (Electrical Engineering) 
B.Tech. (Electrical Engineering) 

B.Tech. (Electrical Engineering) 
B.Tech. (Electronics & Communication 

Engineering) 
B.Tech. (Information Technology) 
B.Tech. (Information Technology) 
B.Tech. (Information Technology) 

B.Tech. (Mechanical Engineering) 
B.Tech. (Mechanical Engineering) 

B.Tech. (Mechanical Engineering) 
B.Tech. (Mechanical Engineering) 

B.Tech. (Mechanical Engineering8) 
B.Tech. (Mechanical Engineering) 

4 

VIKAS 
9 20001008064 UTKARSH ARORA 

20001011020 DEVANSH GARG 

20001011031 KARTIK JAIN 
10 

11 

12 20001011038 MADHUR AHUJA 

13 20001013004 | ABHISHEK KUMAR 
20001013025 ANSHUL MEHRA 14 

20001013045 GAGAN DEEP 

20001013070 KUNAL KOUL 
20001013095 PALASH KACHROO 

20001013111 SAKSHAM 

15 

l6 

17 

18 

BHARDWAJ

B.Tech. (Mechanical Engineering) 
B.Tech. (Electronics & Computer 

Engineering) 
B.Tech. (Computer Engineering With 

Specialization in Data Science) 
B.Tech. (Electronics Engineering) 
B.Tech. (Electronics Engineering) 
B.Tech. (Electronics Engineering) 
B.Tech. (Electronics Engineering) 
B.Tech. (Electronics Engineering) 
B.Tech. (Electronics Engineering8) 

BBA (BBA) 
BBA (BBA) 

20001013125 UMAR KHURSHID 
20001015021 DIYA KANTROO 

19 

20 

21 20001016059 SHUBHAM 

20001017014 DEEPAK KAUSHIK 
20001017027 KUSH MEHTA 
20001017055 ROUNAK TANWAR 
20001017056 | SAAMIYA AHSAN 
20001017059 SOURAV 
20001017079 VIKASH KUMAR 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 
28 20001301039 KUNAL KUMAR 

0001301057 SIMRAN 29 



-2 

30 20001321044 RITIK SHARMA B.SC. (Physics) 
B.SC. (Chemistry) 

B.SC. (Chemistry) 
B.SC. (ANIMATION AND MULTIMEDIA) 
M.Tech. (Mechanical Engineering 
Manufacturing and Automation 
Technology) 
M.Tech. (Energy &Environmental 

Engineering) 
MCA (MCA (2 year) 

MCA (MCA (2 year) 
MBA (MBA) 

MBA (MBA Executive) 
MBA (MBA Executive) 
MBA (MBA Executive) 
MBA (MBA Executive) 

20001322017 JUNAID ALAM 
32 20001322047 SAURABH BINDAL 

20001324010 DIVESH KUMAR 
34 20001517014 PRABHASH KUMAR 

31 

33 

SINGH 

35 20001520006 UDIT SAXENA 

20001602017 JYOTI KUMARI 
20001602038 PRATEEK DANNG 
20001701007 ANUSHKA KHATTAR 
20001704007 EKTA YADAV 
20001704013 KAVITA PHAUGAT 

41 20001704014 MEGHA GOEL 
42 20001704016 NEERAJ 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

VISHWAKARMA 
20001704017 NIKHIL SHARMA MBA (MBA Executive) 

20001704018 PIYUSH VASHISHTAMBA (MBA Executive) 
MBA (MBA Executive) 

MBA (MBA Executive) 
MBA (MBA Executive) 

43 

44 

20001704021 SANDEEP KALRA 
20001704027 SUMIT 
20001704029 TARKESHWAR 

45 

46 

47 
KUMAR SHARMA 

20001752046 PUNIT 

49 20001752067 POONAM SHARMA 

20001753060 SPARSH 
51 20001771004 ASHISH CHAUHAN 

M.SC. (Physics) 
M.SC. (Physics) 
M.SC. (Mathematics) 
MA Journalism & Mass 

Communication) 
B.Tech. (Electronics & Communication 

Engineering) 
B.Tech. (Mechanical Engineering) 

48 

50. 

52 20001008504 NASHIT TEHAMI 

20001013507 MOHIT KUMAR 

YADAV 
53 

DR(Affiliation & Registration) 

All Chairperson/Head of Department 

Dean Academic Affairs 

Controller of Examination 
IT Cell with the request to upload on University Website 

CC 

PA to Vice Chancellor for kind information of Hon'ble Vice Chancellor 

PA to Registrar for kind information of W/Registrar 
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